152 58 P

Sozhou

S EETRERLFESES
NTN CM-UCFL213D15%§

Hhie SD
RS UN
R H

J

A2

Al

N

L1

L2

B

S

G

SS

A5

FB

GNP
AR S NNB
LA E B BLR

BSLR

CBLR

CBSLR
CN MASS
NTN CM-UCFL213D1E &

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/28e220e0. html

65
CM-UCFL213D1
258

210

30

22

23

157

78

65. 1
25.4
10.0
M10x1. 25
90

M20
GA-PF1/8
UC213D1
57500
40000
5850
4100
5800

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

WRSTRAK

RSl
JHI

o3 & 2 o8 &
oo @ @ @ g
e - ﬁ%

O


http://www.sozhou.com/p/28e220e0.html




